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Men / 5 / 9 yrs
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elijah Ariss518
IEGA

11.850 10.500 9.85011.000 11.10011.850 66.150
1 2T 8 2T 2 2T 1

1

Karo Adzhemyan505
Gymnastics Olympica

11.350 9.700 9.95011.400 11.00011.950 65.350
3 12 1T 1 1 5 2

2

Franco Cachay509
EGA San Diego

11.700 9.900 9.75010.700 11.30011.100 64.450
2 9T 10 7 6 1 3

3

Wesley Ishida520
GW

11.300 9.600 9.70011.400 10.70011.650 64.350
4* 14T 1T 8T 3 10T 4T

4T

Mani Epstein504
Gymnastics Olympica

11.300 11.050 9.85010.550 10.65010.950 64.350
4* 1 11T 2T 7T 12 4T

4T

Owen Harwig561
Platinum Gymnastics

10.900 10.250 9.80011.350 10.85010.500 63.650
12T 5 4 4T 13 8T 6

6

Elijah Potruch534
Broadway

10.950 10.150 9.65011.400 10.55010.600 63.300
10T 7 1T 10T 12 14 7

7

Noah Oseguera543
Diamond Elite

11.050 9.600 9.40011.200 10.45011.250 62.950
8T 14T 5T 18T 4T 15 8

8

Kristopher Villalon544
Diamond Elite

11.150 10.000 9.80010.550 10.30010.950 62.750
6T 8 11T 4T 7T 16 9

9

Evan Leukanech548
Azarian

10.950 9.750 9.55011.050 9.80011.250 62.350
10T 11 7 14T 4T 18 10

10

Chase Anderson506
Gymnastics Olympica

11.050 9.000 9.80010.450 11.10010.800 62.200
8T 18T 16T 4T 9T 2T 11

11

Noah Harper524
SCEGA

9.050 10.500 9.55011.200 10.90010.700 61.900
26 2T 5T 14T 11 6T 12

12

Henry Clare507
Sea Wind Gymnastics

10.750 9.650 9.40010.550 10.85010.450 61.650
14 13 11T 18T 14 8T 13

13

Liam Buley553
SCATS

10.900 7.900 9.65010.200 10.60010.400 59.650
12T 32 22 10T 15 13 14

14

Zachary Armstrong535
Broadway

11.150 9.050 8.90010.950 9.4009.450 58.900
6T 17 9 32 21T 23 15

15

Christian Ryan523
SCEGA

8.500 10.400 9.05010.550 9.55010.800 58.850
29 4 11T 27T 9T 20 16T

16T

Koda Constantino540
Mission Valley YMCA

10.450 9.000 9.65010.150 9.45010.150 58.850
15 18T 23T 10T 16T 22 16T

16T

Josh Lauritsen539
Mission Valley YMCA

9.350 8.850 9.20010.500 10.7009.900 58.500
24 22T 15 20T 20 10T 18

18

Kaden Jimenez556
Genesis

10.050 8.500 7.90010.250 10.90010.000 57.600
17T 27 21 34 18 6T 19

19

Santiago Onofre542
Diamond Elite

10.350 8.450 9.65010.350 8.55010.150 57.500
16 28T 19T 10T 16T 32 20

20

Dylan Cho514
Golden State

9.950 8.950 9.70010.400 9.3509.100 57.450
19 20 18 8T 27T 24T 21

21

Gabriel Carpenter560
CGC

9.300 9.250 9.50010.350 9.3509.150 56.900
25 16 19T 16 26 24T 22

22

Vincent Cimino536
Victory

9.800 10.200 9.0509.950 8.6509.050 56.700
20 6 25 27T 29 31 23

23

Rafael Apostol502
Gymnastics Olympica

9.450 8.800 9.4508.900 10.0509.950 56.600
21T 24 32 17 19 17 24

24

Shawn Bishop527
SCEGA

9.450 8.850 9.1509.350 11.0508.550 56.400
21T 22T 29 22 32 4 25

25

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Heinz Schulmeister



2015 SCMGA State Championships
Meet Results
Mar 20-22, 2015

Page: 2
Printed: 3/21/2015 2:53:55 PM

Men / 5 / 9 yrs
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carson Ming537
American

10.050 8.100 9.2009.550 9.1509.250 55.300
17T 30 27 20T 24T 26 26

26

Daniel Levi557
South Coast

8.700 8.450 9.10010.150 9.6009.100 55.100
28 28T 23T 23T 27T 19 27

27

Justin Gill549
Pacific Coast

7.500 8.900 9.10010.450 8.9009.450 54.300
33 21 16T 23T 21T 28T 28

28

Tommy Bender528
SCEGA

7.250 9.900 9.1009.750 8.9508.500 53.450
34 9T 26 23T 33 27 29

29

Cayden Campbell512
Sea Wind Gymnastics

8.350 8.750 9.1009.400 8.4508.400 52.450
30 25 28 23T 34 33 30

30

Matthew Lee510
Sea Wind Gymnastics

8.000 8.550 9.0009.100 8.7008.650 52.000
31 26 30 30T 31 30 31

31

Ian Medina522
Payke Gymnastics

7.750 7.600 9.0009.050 8.9009.400 51.700
32 33 31 30T 23 28T 32

32

Maclane Mirrotto519
New Hope

9.400 8.000 8.8508.750 7.8508.750 51.600
23 31 33 33 30 34 33

33

Frank Arreguin526
SCEGA

8.800 6.400 9.0508.050 9.5009.250 51.050
27 34 34 27T 24T 21 34

34
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